
a # in sport Sport Discipline Family name First name
1 1 Aquatics Diving Sofia Esman
2 2 Aquatics Diving Sereda Oleksii 
3 3 Aquatics Long Lisovets Volodymyr
4 4 Aquatics Long FROLOV Sergiy 
5 6 Aquatics Middle Naumenko Vadym
6 7 Aquatics Middle Hrabarov Oleksii
7 8 Aquatics Sprint HARBARCHUK IVAN
8 9 Aquatics Sprint Linnyk Illia
9 1 Athletics Sprint 400m or less Ryzhykova (Yaroshchuk) Anna

10 2 Athletics Jumps Tabashnyk Kateryna
11 3 Athletics  Long Distance 3000m or greater Sobchuk Olena
12 4 Athletics Jumps Doroshchuk Oleh
13 5 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Olyanovska Lyudmyla
14 6 Athletics Throws Klymets Iryna
15 7 Athletics Throws Felfner Artur
16 8 Athletics  Jumps Malykhin Vladyslav
17 9 Athletics Middle 800- 1500 m Krol (Prishchepa) Natalіya
18 10 Athletics  Jumps Gladiichuk Iana
19 11 Athletics Jumps Nikitin Dmytro
20 12 Athletics Jumps Petruk Roman
21 13 Athletics Sprint 400m or less POHORILKO Oleksandr
22 14 Athletics Sprint 400m or less KARPIUK (Klymiuk) KATERYNA
23 15 Athletics Sprint 400m or less Melnyk Tetyana
24 16 Athletics Sprint 400m or less Danylenko Danylo
25 17 Athletics Sprint 400m or less Barabanov Mykyta
26 18 Athletics Sprint 400m or less Buriak Mariia
27 19 Athletics Sprint 400m or less Kharashchuk Tetiana
28 20 Athletics Sprint 400m or less SHOSTAK MARIANA
29 21 Athletics  Sprint 400m or less Bryzgina Anastasiia
30 22 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Shumik Viktor
31 23 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Banzeruk Ivan 
32 24 Athletics Jumps Kylypko Maryna
33 25 Athletics Jumps Chumachenko Yuliia
34 26 Athletics Jumps Okuneva Oksana
35 27 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Zinenko Valeriya
36 28 Athletics Middle 800- 1500 m Lyakhova Olha
37 29 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Strebkova Nataliia
38 30 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Svitlychnyi Serhii
39 31 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Shevchuk Hanna
40 32 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Prokofyeva Yevheniya
41 33 Athletics Throws BRUDIN Mykhailo
42 34 Athletics Jumps Onufriyev Oleksandr
43 35 Athletics Jumps Sinei Mariia
44 36 Athletics Jumps Malohlovets (Martynova) Oksana



45 37 Athletics Jumps Nerubalshchuk Iryna
46 38 Athletics Jumps Korsun Olha
47 39 Athletics Jumps Krasutska Anna
48 40 Athletics Jumps Shepeliev Vladyslav
49 41 Athletics Combined Events Loban Yuliia
50 42 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Kaliuzhna Viktoriia
51 43 Athletics Sprint 400m or less Kaysen Tetiana
52 44 Athletics Throws Piskunov Hlib
53 45 Athletics Throws Havryliuk Mykhailo
54 46 Athletics Throws Musiienko Ihor
55 47 Athletics Throws Nesterenko Mykyta
56 48 Athletics Jumps NYKYFOROV Serhiy
57 49 Athletics Jumps ISACHENKOV Yaroslav
58 50 Athletics Throws Khamaza Olena
59 51 Athletics Throws Hatsko-Fedusova Hanna
60 52 Athletics Sprint 400m or less Plotitsyna Anna
61 53 Athletics Sprint 400m or less MASHANIENKOVA Olha
62 54 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Zakalnytskyy Maryan
63 55 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Hlavan Ihor
64 56 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Vitovshchyk (Sydorchuk) Vasylyna 
65 57 Athletics Long Distance 3000m or greater Sakharuk MARIIA
66 58 Athletics Jumps LAVSKYI VLADYSLAV
67 59 Athletics Jumps Kravchuk Vadym
68 60 Athletics Sprint 400m or less Smelyk Sergii
69 61 Athletics Middle 800- 1500 m Voitiuk Vasyl
70 62 Athletics Middle 800- 1500 m VDOVYCHENKO Darya
71 63 Athletics Jumps BONDARENKO Bohdan
72 1 Biathlon Biathlon Semerenko Vita
73 2 Biathlon Biathlon KRYVONOS Anna
74 3 Biathlon Biathlon Merkushyna Oleksandra
75 4 Biathlon Biathlon Kypiachenkova Liubov
76 5 Biathlon Biathlon Mandzyn Vitalii
77 6 Biathlon Biathlon LESIUK Taras
78 1 Boxing Boxing Zasenok Mykyta
79 2 Boxing Boxing ZAMOTAYEV DMYTRO
80 3 Boxing Boxing Dovhal Tetiana
81 4 Boxing Boxing Kovalchuk Anastasia
82 5 Boxing Boxing Makhno Karolina
83 1 Canoe/Kayak Long distance (1000 m) Borsuk Pavlo
84 2 Canoe/Kayak Long distance (1000 m) Chetvertak Artem
85 3 Canoe/Kayak Long distance (1000 m) Vandiuk Yurii
86 4 Canoe/Kayak Middle Distance 500m Zaitsev Oleksandr
87 5 Canoe/Kayak Middle Distance 500m Brezitskyi Oleksandr
88 6 Canoe/Kayak Middle Distance 500m HRYSHCHUN Inna
89 7 Canoe/Kayak Middle Distance 500m Pavlova Hanna
90 8 Canoe/Kayak Sprint 200m Yatsiuk Oleksandr



91 9 Canoe/Kayak Sprint 200m PUTNINA YULIANA
92 1 Cycling Road KONONENKO Valeriya
93 2 Cycling Road Novakovskyi Vitalii
94 3 Cycling Road SHEKEL Olga
95 4 Cycling Road Kachur Dmytro
96 5 Cycling Track Edurance GLADYSH Roman
97 6 Cycling Track Edurance Yakovlev Daniil
98 7 Cycling Track Edurance Kolyzhuk Anna
99 8 Cycling Track Sprint Biletska Alla
## 9 Cycling Track Sprint Lohviniuk Oleksandra
## 1 Judo Judo Marandian Karo
## 2 Judo Judo Iadov Bogdan
## 3 Judo Judo LYTVYNENKO YELYZAVETA
## 4 Judo Judo VISKOV NAZAR
## 1 Powerlifting Powerlifting Chuprynko Ivan
## 2 Powerlifting Powerlifting Yarzhemskyi Vadym
## 3 Powerlifting Powerlifting Bychok Liudmyla
## 4 Powerlifting Powerlifting Motrunchyk Oksana
## 5 Powerlifting Powerlifting Zahoruiko Valentyna
## 6 Powerlifting А Novopismennyi Anatolii
## 7 Powerlifting Powerlifting Leskovets Viktor
## 1 Rowing Rowing DOVGODKO NATALIIA
## 2 Rowing Rowing KHMARA Igor
## 3 Rowing Rowing KOVALOV Stanislav
## 4 Rowing Rowing KOZHENKOVA ANASTASIIA
## 5 Rowing Rowing HULA Dmytro
## 6 Rowing Rowing Hryn SERHII
## 1 Shooting All Kulish Serhiy
## 2 Shooting All Nimets Anastasiia
## 1 Weightlifting Weightlifting HOZA Bohdan
## 2 Weightlifting Weightlifting HANZENKO Oleh
## 3 Weightlifting Weightlifting RUBANOVSKYI Mykyta
## 4 Weightlifting Weightlifting MOSKALENKO Illia
## 5 Weightlifting Weightlifting KUZIKOVA Ruslana
## 6 Weightlifting Weightlifting IVZHENKO Olha
## 7 Weightlifting Weightlifting KTITAREV Viacheslav
## 8 Weightlifting Weightlifting HORDIIAN Kateryna
## 9 Weightlifting Weightlifting Sakharuk Daryna
## 10 Weightlifting Weightlifting Prylypko Vladyslav
## 1 Wrestling Wrestling Arushanian Erik
## 2 Wrestling Wrestling LIVACH Oksana
## 3 Wrestling Wrestling Vyshnyvetskyi Mykhailo
## 4 Wrestling Wrestling Nasibov Parviz
## 5 Wrestling Wrestling FILCHAKOV Yaroslav
## 6 Wrestling Wrestling KOZLIUK Vladlen



## 7 Wrestling Wrestling Prymachenko Ivan
## 8 Wrestling Wrestling Babiy Valentyn
## 9 Wrestling Wrestling Belinska Alla
## 10 Wrestling Wrestling Bondar Iryna
## 1 Para-Powerlifting Skorik Serhii



# # in sport Sport Family name First name
1 1 Aquatics Sofia Esman
2 2 Aquatics Sereda Oleksii 
3 3 Aquatics Lisovets Volodymyr
4 4 Aquatics FROLOV Sergiy 
5 6 Aquatics Naumenko Vadym
6 7 Aquatics Hrabarov Oleksii
7 8 Aquatics HARBARCHUK IVAN
8 9 Aquatics Linnyk Illia
9 1 Athletics Ryzhykova (Yaroshchuk)Anna
10 2 Athletics Tabashnyk Kateryna
11 3 Athletics Sobchuk Olena
12 4 Athletics Doroshchuk Oleh
13 5 Athletics Olyanovska Lyudmyla
14 6 Athletics Klymets Iryna
15 7 Athletics Felfner Artur
16 8 Athletics Malykhin Vladyslav
17 9 Athletics Krol (Prishchepa) Natalіya
18 10 Athletics Gladiichuk Iana
19 11 Athletics Nikitin Dmytro
20 12 Athletics Petruk Roman
21 13 Athletics POHORILKO Oleksandr
22 14 Athletics KARPIUK (Klymiuk) KATERYNA
23 15 Athletics Melnyk Tetyana
24 16 Athletics Danylenko Danylo
25 17 Athletics Barabanov Mykyta
26 18 Athletics Buriak Mariia
27 19 Athletics Kharashchuk Tetiana
28 20 Athletics SHOSTAK MARIANA
29 21 Athletics Bryzgina Anastasiia
30 22 Athletics Shumik Viktor
31 23 Athletics Banzeruk Ivan 
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32 24 Athletics Kylypko Maryna
33 25 Athletics Chumachenko Yuliia
34 26 Athletics Okuneva Oksana
35 27 Athletics Zinenko Valeriya
36 28 Athletics Lyakhova Olha
37 29 Athletics Strebkova Nataliia
38 30 Athletics Svitlychnyi Serhii
39 31 Athletics Shevchuk Hanna
40 32 Athletics Prokofyeva Yevheniya
41 33 Athletics BRUDIN Mykhailo
42 34 Athletics Onufriyev Oleksandr
43 35 Athletics Sinei Mariia
44 36 Athletics Malohlovets (Martynova)Oksana
45 37 Athletics Nerubalshchuk Iryna
46 38 Athletics Korsun Olha
47 39 Athletics Krasutska Anna
48 40 Athletics Shepeliev Vladyslav
49 41 Athletics Loban Yuliia
50 42 Athletics Kaliuzhna Viktoriia
51 43 Athletics Kaysen Tetiana
52 44 Athletics Piskunov Hlib
53 45 Athletics Havryliuk Mykhailo
54 46 Athletics Musiienko Ihor
55 47 Athletics Nesterenko Mykyta
56 48 Athletics NYKYFOROV Serhiy
57 49 Athletics ISACHENKOV Yaroslav
58 50 Athletics Khamaza Olena
59 51 Athletics Hatsko-Fedusova Hanna
60 52 Athletics Plotitsyna Anna
61 53 Athletics MASHANIENKOVA Olha
62 54 Athletics Zakalnytskyy Maryan
63 55 Athletics Hlavan Ihor
64 56 Athletics Vitovshchyk (Sydorchuk)Vasylyna 



65 57 Athletics Sakharuk MARIIA
66 58 Athletics LAVSKYI VLADYSLAV
67 59 Athletics Kravchuk Vadym
68 60 Athletics Smelyk Sergii
69 61 Athletics Voitiuk Vasyl
70 62 Athletics VDOVYCHENKO Darya
71 63 Athletics BONDARENKO Bohdan
72 1 Biathlon Semerenko Vita
73 2 Biathlon KRYVONOS Anna
74 3 Biathlon Merkushyna Oleksandra
75 4 Biathlon Kypiachenkova Liubov
76 5 Biathlon Mandzyn Vitalii
77 6 Biathlon LESIUK Taras
78 1 Boxing Zasenok Mykyta
79 2 Boxing ZAMOTAYEV DMYTRO
80 3 Boxing Dovhal Tetiana
81 4 Boxing Kovalchuk Anastasia
82 5 Boxing Makhno Karolina
83 1 Canoe/Kayak Borsuk Pavlo
84 2 Canoe/Kayak Chetvertak Artem
85 3 Canoe/Kayak Vandiuk Yurii
86 4 Canoe/Kayak Zaitsev Oleksandr
87 5 Canoe/Kayak Brezitskyi Oleksandr
88 6 Canoe/Kayak HRYSHCHUN Inna
89 7 Canoe/Kayak Pavlova Hanna
90 8 Canoe/Kayak Yatsiuk Oleksandr
91 9 Canoe/Kayak PUTNINA YULIANA
92 1 Cycling KONONENKO Valeriya
93 2 Cycling Novakovskyi Vitalii
94 3 Cycling SHEKEL Olga
95 4 Cycling Kachur Dmytro
96 5 Cycling GLADYSH Roman
97 6 Cycling Yakovlev Daniil



98 7 Cycling Kolyzhuk Anna
99 8 Cycling Biletska Alla
100 9 Cycling Lohviniuk Oleksandra
101 1 Judo Marandian Karo
102 2 Judo Iadov Bogdan
103 3 Judo LYTVYNENKO YELYZAVETA
104 4 Judo VISKOV NAZAR
105 1 Powerlifting Chuprynko Ivan
106 2 Powerlifting Yarzhemskyi Vadym
107 3 Powerlifting Bychok Liudmyla
108 4 Powerlifting Motrunchyk Oksana
109 5 Powerlifting Zahoruiko Valentyna
110 6 Powerlifting Novopismennyi Anatolii
111 7 Powerlifting Leskovets Viktor
112 1 Rowing DOVGODKO NATALIIA
113 2 Rowing KHMARA Igor
114 3 Rowing KOVALOV Stanislav
115 4 Rowing KOZHENKOVA ANASTASIIA
116 5 Rowing HULA Dmytro
117 6 Rowing Hryn SERHII
118 1 Shooting Kulish Serhiy
119 2 Shooting Nimets Anastasiia
120 1 Weightlifting HOZA Bohdan
121 2 Weightlifting HANZENKO Oleh
122 3 Weightlifting RUBANOVSKYI Mykyta
123 4 Weightlifting MOSKALENKO Illia
124 5 Weightlifting KUZIKOVA Ruslana
125 6 Weightlifting IVZHENKO Olha
126 7 Weightlifting KTITAREV Viacheslav
127 8 Weightlifting HORDIIAN Kateryna
128 9 Weightlifting Sakharuk Daryna
129 10 Weightlifting Prylypko Vladyslav
130 1 Wrestling Arushanian Erik



131 2 Wrestling LIVACH Oksana
132 3 Wrestling Vyshnyvetskyi Mykhailo
133 4 Wrestling Nasibov Parviz
134 5 Wrestling FILCHAKOV Yaroslav
135 6 Wrestling KOZLIUK Vladlen
136 7 Wrestling Prymachenko Ivan
137 8 Wrestling Babiy Valentyn
138 9 Wrestling Belinska Alla
139 10 Wrestling Bondar Iryna
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